2022 SENIOR FARMERS MARKET
NUTRITION VOUCHERS

Eligible seniors can receive FREE vouchers ($24) for purchase of fresh fruit and vegetables
grown in Pennsylvania. Redeemable at participating PA Farmers Markets.

Vouchers will be distributed IN-PERSON and by mail this year.

A completed application is required to receive the vouchers
(In-Person or by mail)

* APPLICATIONS CAN BE PICKED UP at the following locations:
- York County Agency on Aging office, 100 West Market St, York PA 17401,
- Any patrticipating York County Senior Center
OR
* Download the application from the YCAAA website, www.ycaaa.org
OR
* Phone or email: 717-771-9610; aging@yorkcountypa.gov for mailing.

Bring completed application to a scheduled In-Person location (see back of page for schedule)
OR
Mail or drop off by September 15, 2022 to:

York County Area Agency on Aging, 100 West Market St., York PA 17401

ELIGIBILITY:
- Must be 60 years of age by December 31, 2022
- Must be a York County resident

- 2022 Gross Annual Income must be no more than:
$25,142 ($2,095/ month) for individual
$33,874 ($2,823/ month) for 2 person household

EACH ELIGIBLE PERSON MAY RECEIVE ONE SET OF VOUCHERS PER YEAR

Seniors who are living in a nursing home, personal care home, or other residential facilities
where meals are provided are ineligible to receive vouchers.

Sponsored by the York County Area Agency on Aging, in conjunction with the Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture.


http://www.ycaaa.org/
mailto:aging@yorkcountypa.gov

2022 SFMNP SCHEDULED IN-PERSON SITES

Bring completed application to one of the following locations to receive a set of
2022 SFMNP vouchers.

Or mail the application to:
York County Area Agency on Aging
100 West Market St, York PA 17401

NO VOUCHERS WILL BE DISTRIBUTED AT THE YORK CO. AREA AGENCY ON AGING OFFICE

Location times will be 9:30 am to 11:30 am, unless otherwise noted

Wednesday, June 8
CRISPUS ATTUCKS ASSOCIATION
605 South Duke Street, York

Friday, June 10
GOLDEN CONNECTIONS COMM. CENTER
20-C Gotham Place, Red Lion

Tuesday, June 14
WINDY HILL ON THE CAMPUS
1472 Roth’s Church Road, Spring Grove

Friday, June 17
NORTHEASTERN SENIOR COMM. CENTER
131 Center Street, Mount Wolf

Tuesday, June 21
SUSQUEHANNA AREA SENIOR CENTER
2427 Craley Road, Wrightsville

Thursday, June 23
SOUTH CENTRAL YORK CO. SENIOR CENTER
150 East Main St, New Freedom

Monday, June 27
HERITAGE SENIOR CENTER
3700 Davidsburg Road, Dover

Wednesday, June 29
DELTA AREA SENIOR CENTER
5 Pendyrus St, Delta

Thursday, June 30
RED LAND SENIOR CENTER
736 Wyndamere Rd, Lewisberry

Friday, July 8
DILLSBURG SENIOR ACTIVITY CTR
1 North Second St, Dillsburg

Wednesday, July 13
STEWARTSTOWN SENIOR CENTER
26 South Main Street, Stewartstown

Friday, July 15 (9:00 - 11:30 am)
WHITE ROSE SENIOR CENTER
27 South Broad Street, York

Tuesday, July 19
BROWN’S ORCHARDS  (Pavilion)
8892 Susquehanna Trail South, Loganville

Thursday, July 21
FLINCHBAUGH’S ORCHARDS (Pavilion)
110 Ducktown Road, York

Tuesday, July 26
YORKTOWN SENIOR CENTER
509 Pacific Avenue, York

Thursday, July 28
ST. MATTHEWS LUTHERAN CHURCH
30 West Chestnut St, HANOVER

Thursday, September 8, 2022

(YORK CO. GOV’T) PLEASANT VALLEY RD BLDG

2401 Pleasant Valley Rd, York



